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Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 180,000,000.00

Sunday Ibok
Mobile: 07067251489
Office:
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ubong.ibok@gmail.com
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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1305 days
Type Duplex Built

Newly built 5 bedrooms 30 Kva Mikano generator Lounge Living room All room en-suite Waterfall Self-
serviced Swimming pool Stamped concrete floor 1 bq Fully fitted kitchen Balconies POP ceiling Elevated
foundation Ample parking space Pantry Inbuilt speakers, Video door bell, CCTV, and more For an exclusive
listing, affordable/verified homes, real estate updates, tips, and off-plan projects. Follow @oakrealtyng on
Instagram
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Property Summary

Property ID: P4828445707

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 180000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 5

Bathroom: 5

Toilets: 6

Parking: 4

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 180000000 0

chevron, Lekki, Lagos 4 145000000 0Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos 5 145000000 0Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 0Km

Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 130000000 0Km

Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 180000000 0Km

Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 350000000 0Km

Chevron Drive , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 130000000 0Km

Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 90000000 0Km

Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 50000000 1Km

Chevron, lekki peninsula, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 1Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos 5 122000000 1Km

chevron, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 1Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos 4 77000000 1Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 1Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos 5 135000000 1Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 1Km

Off Chevron, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 1Km

Chevron Drive , LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 5 300000000 1Km

chevron, Lekki, Lagos 5 250000000 1Km

2nd roll gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos 5 90000000 1Km

2nd roll gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos 5 5 190000000 1Km

CHEVRON , Lekki, Lagos 5 298000000 1.2Km

CHEVRON , Lekki, Lagos 5 190000000 1.2Km

CHEVRON, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 1.2Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos 5 420000000 1.2Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos 5 250000000 1.2Km

VGC, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 1.7Km

VGC EXTENSION lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 1.7Km

VGC, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 200000000 1.7Km
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VGC, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 1.7Km

Vgc, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 1.7Km

VGC, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 265000000 100 1.7Km

VGC, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 280000000 100 1.7Km

VGC, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 100 1.7Km

VGC, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 265000000 100 1.7Km

VGC, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 1.7Km

VGC LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 1.7Km

VGC LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 1.7Km

Estate, off Chevron Estate, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 1.9Km

Chevy View Chevron Estate, Lekki, Lagos 0 100000000 1.9Km

Chevy View Chevron Estate., Lekki, Lagos 0 100000000 1.9Km

By 2nd Toll Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 2Km

lekki, conservation lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 40000000 100 2Km

CHEVRON , Lekki, Lagos 4 298000000 2Km

CHEVRON LEKKI, Lekki, Lagos 5 220000000 2Km

Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 5 110000000 2Km

Chevron , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 2Km

BEFORE CHEVRON LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos 4 4 50000000 2Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 6 110000000 2Km

Chevron Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85 2Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 2Km

CHEVRON LEKKI ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 32000000 2Km

BEFORE CHEVRON LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos 6 85000000 2Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 2Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 105000000 2Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos 4 63000000 2Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 2Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos 5 97000000 2Km

chevron, Lekki, Lagos 5 105000000 2Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 78000000 2Km

BEFORE CHEVRON ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 5 110000000 2Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 5000000 2Km

chevron, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 2Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos 5 119000000 2Km
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Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 180000000 2Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 180000000 2Km

CHEVRON , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 2Km

CHEVRON , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 95000000 2Km

Chevron Toll Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 2Km

chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 95000000 2Km

Chevron Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos 5 100000000 2Km

Chevron toll, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 2Km

chevron toll lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 2Km

CHEVRON TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lagos 4 185000000 2Km

orchid, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 53000000 2Km

Orchid Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 2Km

Orchid, Lekki, Lagos 4 54000000 2Km

Orchid, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 2Km

Orchid, Lekki, Lagos 4 77000000 2Km

chevron,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 2Km

chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 100 2Km

chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 100 2Km

chevron,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 100 2Km

chevron,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 100 2Km

chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 1 65000 100 2Km

chevron,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 100 2Km

chevron lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 2Km

chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 160000000 100 2Km

chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 86000000 100 2Km

chevron, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 2Km

chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 160000000 100 2Km

chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 2Km

chevron ,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 86000000 100 2Km

chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 100 2Km

chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 2Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 2Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 140000000 2Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 130000000 2Km

chevron, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 95000000 100 2Km

chevron , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 22000000 100 2Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


